Global Hope Summit
2020 Event Guide

September 25-27th

www.globalhopesummit.com



Welcome to the Global Hope Summit! We are excited to have you join
us on this journey which we know will help empower you with the
skills to shift the conversation in the world to one of Hope and
Moving Humanity Forward.

We are doing something a little bit different with this live event. Since
our goal is to provide Hope to people for 2020 and Beyond, we are
meeting you where we are all already having conversations... on
social media.

Our Event will be live-streamed across multiple social media channels
and you can join in with the other attendees to chat during the event
on your preferred platform. In fact, we encourage it! Some of our
speakers will also be there to continue to create conversations that
move humanity forward. We'll be streaming live into our Facebook
Group as well as on YouTube and other platforms. Make sure you
connect with us on your preferred platform below.



https://www.facebook.com/groups/globalhopesummit/
https://www.pscp.tv/globalhopesummit
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGvUQkudCWyCcL9DQ5AjDJg

2020 Themes

The pandemic has created a

massive wave of change throughout
the world some of which will be here
to stay forever. What does the future

look like?
WORLD
AFTER
CORONA .
VIRUS &

How can we all come together to
create a world where we can all

thrive and be celebrated for our
(N X J 9 diversity notjudged because of it.

EMPOWERING
MINORITY
COMMUNITIES

www.globalhopesummit.com

The widening division and living in
H EALI N G "our bubbles" while demonizing

other groups of people needs to

end. We explore how we can come
P 0 L I T I C A L together to create a better world.

www.globalhopesummit.com

www.globathgpesummit.com



Friday, Sept 25th

9 AM

9:20

10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00 PM

1:00

1:40

2:20

3:00

3:40

4:20

5:15

**A|l times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

Event Kickoff

Forget The New Norrmal, This Will Be a More Frequent Extraordinary
Frank McKinney

Passion Is Power: The World Needs Your Masterpiece
Sebastian Cruze

Level Up Your Life With Tough But Powerful Conversations
Heather Dee Frankovitch

A Laughing Matter: Use Humor to Improve Wellness & Mental Health
Matt Kazam

Lunch Break

Activity: Tapping Into Hope and Abundance
Cassandra Vitale

Living Free of Stress In Difficult Circumstances
RJ Johnson

Interview: The Power of Creativity In Crisis
Srinivas Rao

Interview: Finding Meaning In Mortality
Jesse Baltes

Are We Divided or Dividing Each Other?
Brandon Turner

Don’t Freak Out.... Be Calm in the Storm
Tim Wolf

Wrap Up



Saturday, Sept 26th

**A|l times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

9 AM Saturday Kickoff

9:20 No One Can Do Everything But Everyone Can Do Something
Scott Bonnell

10:00 Just Eat the Cake: A Recipe for Living with Purpose & Joy
Mary Dee

10:40 There's Never Been A Better Time To Stay Aligned

David Muntner

11:20 Interview: Polarity and Living Your Peak Existence™
Satyen Raja

12:00 PM Lunch Break

1:00 Answering your Cosmic Alarm Clock
Yanik Silver

1:40 Activity: Global Hope Mediation
Estevan Valdes

2:20 Shades of Faith, Shadows of Fear
Ray Hollister

3:00 Interview: How to Not Be Racist

Karen Craggs-Milne

3:40 Mental CPR with Sir Aimézing
Aimé Mukendi Jr

4:20 Freedom through Self-Study & Integration
Fabian Bouthillette

5:00 Be Here Wow: Comfort, Security and Joy in Crazy Times
Patrick Combs

5:45 Wrap Up



Sunday, Sept 27th

9 AM

9:20

10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00 PM

12:45

1:40

2:20

3:00

3:40

4:20

5:15

**A|l times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

Sunday Kickoff

The Path of the Phoenix: Rise Powerfully from the Ashes of the Unknown
Orion Ohev

How to Follow Your HEART to Uncover Who it Already Knows You Truly
Want to Become
Chris Hay

Wayfinding with Joy
E. Keller Fitzsimmons

Solving Hunger One Cookie at a Time
Kuda Biza

Ending the Effects of Global Warming by 2050
Austin Gallagher

Lunch Break

Activity: Body-Based Breakthrough: Wisdom from your Body
Matthew Cooke

Victim No More! How To Get Your Power Back
Jennifer Gamboa

Future-Proofing The Arts & Creative Industries
Aris Creates

Restoring Your Health to Restore Your Faith in Yourself and Humanity
Dr Steve Young

The Changing Event Industry: What Happens After COVID
Eric Lochtefeld

Event Wrap Up



The Team

| want to give a big thank you to all of our speakers, ambassadors, and all of our
attendees that made this event a reality. In addition, there was a group of incredible
people working behind the scene that | want to acknowledge. These people showed up in
an incredible way to help support the summit and without all of them, this summit
wouldn't have happened. So give them a big thank you yourself if you see them on social
media.

With Gratitude and Hope,

Ta; Tim Wolf
v =

~ /, Founder
iy Global Hope Summit

Dave Muntner Laura Foster Jesse Baltes
Co-Founder Operations Mgr Social Media Mgr

Scott Bonnell Sebastian Cruze Srinivas Rao
Co-Founder Advisor Advisor

www.globalhopesummit.com



