Global Hope Summit

2020 Event Guide

September 25-27th







Event Details

Welcome to the Global Hope Summit! We are excited to have you join us on this journey which we know will help empower you with the skills to shift the conversation in the world to one of Hope and Moving Humanity Forward.

We are doing something a little bit different with this live event. Since our goal is to provide Hope to people for 2020 and Beyond, we are meeting you where we are all already having conversations... on social media.

Our Event will be live-streamed across multiple social media channels and you can join in with the other attendees to chat during the event on your preferred platform. In fact, we encourage it! Some of our speakers will also be there to continue to create conversations that move humanity forward. We'll be streaming live into our Facebook Group as well as on YouTube and other platforms. Make sure you connect with us on your preferred platform below.

Facebook Group

Youtube

Periscope



2020 Themes



The pandemic has created a massive wave of change throughout the world some of which will be here to stay forever. What does the future look like?

X

EMPOWERING MINORITY COMMUNITIES

×

How can we all come together to create a world where we can all thrive and be celebrated for our diversity not judged because of it.





The widening division and living in "our bubbles" while demonizing other groups of people needs to end. We explore how we can come together to create a better world.

X,



Friday, Sept 25th

**All times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

9 AM	Event Kickoff
9:20	Forget The New Norrmal, This Will Be a More Frequent Extraordinary Frank McKinney
10:00	Passion Is Power: The World Needs Your Masterpiece Sebastian Cruze
10:40	Level Up Your Life With Tough But Powerful Conversations Heather Dee Frankovitch
11:20	A Laughing Matter: Use Humor to Improve Wellness & Mental Health Matt Kazam
12:00 PM	Lunch Break
1:00	Activity: Tapping Into Hope and Abundance Cassandra Vitale
1:40	Living Free of Stress In Difficult Circumstances RJ Johnson
2:20	Interview: The Power of Creativity In Crisis Srinivas Rao
3:00	Interview: Finding Meaning In Mortality Jesse Baltes
3:40	Are We Divided or Dividing Each Other? Brandon Turner
4:20	Don't Freak Out Be Calm in the Storm Tim Wolf
5:15	Wrap Up



Saturday, Sept 26th

**All times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

9 AM	Saturday Kickoff
9:20	No One Can Do Everything But Everyone Can Do Something Scott Bonnell
10:00	Just Eat the Cake: A Recipe for Living with Purpose & Joy Mary Dee
10:40	There's Never Been A Better Time To Stay Aligned David Muntner
11:20	Interview: Polarity and Living Your Peak Existence™ Satyen Raja
12:00 PM	Lunch Break
1:00	Answering your Cosmic Alarm Clock Yanik Silver
1:40	Activity: Global Hope Mediation Estevan Valdes
2:20	Shades of Faith, Shadows of Fear Ray Hollister
3:00	Interview: How to Not Be Racist Karen Craggs-Milne
3:40	Mental CPR with Sir Aimézing Aimé Mukendi Jr
4:20	Freedom through Self-Study & Integration Fabian Bouthillette
5:00	Be Here Wow: Comfort, Security and Joy in Crazy Times Patrick Combs
5.45	Wran Un

Sunday, Sept 27th

**All times are listed in Pacific Time (PT)

9 AM	Sunday Kickoff
9:20	The Path of the Phoenix: Rise Powerfully from the Ashes of the Unknown Orion Ohev
10:00	How to Follow Your HEART to Uncover Who it Already Knows You Truly Want to Become Chris Hay
10:40	Wayfinding with Joy E. Keller Fitzsimmons
11:20	Solving Hunger One Cookie at a Time Kuda Biza
12:00 PM	Ending the Effects of Global Warming by 2050 Austin Gallagher
12:45	Lunch Break
1:40	<i>Activity</i> : Body-Based Breakthrough: Wisdom from your Body Matthew Cooke
2:20	Victim No More! How To Get Your Power Back Jennifer Gamboa
3:00	Future-Proofing The Arts & Creative Industries Aris Creates
3:40	Restoring Your Health to Restore Your Faith in Yourself and Humanity Dr Steve Young
4:20	The Changing Event Industry: What Happens After COVID Eric Lochtefeld
5:15	Event Wrap Up



The Team

I want to give a big thank you to all of our speakers, ambassadors, and all of our attendees that made this event a reality. In addition, there was a group of incredible people working behind the scene that I want to acknowledge. These people showed up in an incredible way to help support the summit and without all of them, this summit wouldn't have happened. So give them a big thank you yourself if you see them on social media.

With Gratitude and Hope,



Tim Wolf Founder Global Hope Summit



Dave Muntner Co-Founder



Scott Bonnell Co-Founder



Laura Foster Operations Mgr



Sebastian Cruze Advisor



Jesse Baltes Social Media Mgr



Srinivas Rao Advisor



www.globalhopesummit.com